©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
February, 2012 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
NIS5132/D
NIS5132 Series
+12 Volt Electronic Fuse
The NIS5132 is a cost effective, resettable fuse which can greatly
enhance the reliability of a hard drive or other circuit from both

0.58 V
(*MN1 and MN2 versions)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Features Package Shipping†
NIS5132MN1TXG Thermal Latching with VClamp DFN10
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NIS5132MN2TXG Thermal Auto−Retry with VClamp DFN10
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NIS5132MN3TXG Thermal Latching without VClamp DFN10
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NIS5132 Series
11
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
DFN10, 3x3, 0.5P